Title

Fire Strike

A Matter of Honor

Cross Down

The Bone Hacker

Cassandra in Reverse

The Little Village of Book Lovers

The Exhibitionist

The Summer of Songbirds
Canary Girls

Queen of Exlies

Carrie Soto is Back

Killing the Mob: The Fight Against Organized
Crime in America

Killing the Witches: The Horror of Salem,
Massachusetts

Bluey Outdoor Fun Box Set
Fairy Science
Winnie the Pooh: The Classic Edition

The Ice Cream Vanishes

Lightyear
Mulan: Special Edition
Are you there God, it's me Margaret

Wakanda Forever

Inkheart #1

The Adventures of Alexander Von Humboldt
Maybe An Artist, A Graphic Memoir

The Benefits of Being an Octopus

Nimona

Threads That Bind

Owner of a Lonley Heart

Awe: The New Science of Everyday Wonder and

How It Can Transform Your Life

The Wager: A Tale of Shipwreck, Mutiny and
Murder

Author

Clive Cussler
Jeffery Archer
James Patterson
Kathy Reichs
Holly Smale
Nina George

Charlotte
Mendleson

Kristy Harvey

Jennifer Chiaverini

Vanessa Riley

Taylor Jenkins Reid

Bill O'Reilly
Bill O'Reilly

Ashely Spires
AA Milne

Julia Scarcone-
Roach

Disney
Disney

Disney

Andrea Wulf
Liz Montague
Ann Braden
ND Stevenson

Kika Hatzopoulou

Beth Nguyen
Dacher Keltner

David Grann

Classification

Fic
Fic
Fic
Fic
Fic
Fic

Fic

Fic

Fi

C

Fic
Fic

Fic

JF
JI=
JF

JF

DVD
DVD
DVD

DVD
Audiobook
YA

YA

YA

YA

YA

Non Fic

Non Fic

Non Fic

Year Published Est. Cost

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2021

2023

2023
2022

2023

2023

2018
2022

2015
2023
2023

2023
2023

Appx total:

Series Notes KEY Date Ordered Date Received
20.96 #17 Fiction
Jr Fic
20.98 YA
2519 #22 DVvD
20.68 Audiobook
Release date Non Fic
July 25
26.1 Release date
July 4
2519 Release date
July
28.8 Release date
Aug 8
27.99 Release date
July
15.37
14.59 #10
224 #13
17.99
17.99
13.49 Replacement
from damaged
item
17.09
10.99
24.99
19.99 Release date
July
19.96
9.98 https://www.auc
26.95
17.99
13.49
17.09
17.99
27 Release date
July 4
252
16.99
563.42

Date Processed



