Title	Author	Classification	Year Published	Est. Cost	Series	Notes	KEY	Date Ordered	Date Received	Date Processed
Fire Strike	Clive Cussler	Fic		20.96	#17		Fiction			
A Matter of Honor	Jeffery Archer	Fic					Jr Fic			
Cross Down	James Patterson	Fic		20.98			YA			
The Bone Hacker	Kathy Reichs	Fic		25.19	#22		DVD			
Cassandra in Reverse	Holly Smale	Fic		20.68			Audiobook			
The Little Village of Book Lovers	Nina George	Fic	2023			Release date July 25	Non Fic			
The Exhibitionist	Charlotte Mendleson	Fic	2023	26.1		Release date July 4				
The Summer of Songbirds	Kristy Harvey	Fic	2023	25.19		Release date July 11				
Canary Girls	Jennifer Chiaverini	Fic	2023	28.8		Release date Aug 8				
Queen of Exlies	Vanessa Riley	Fic	2023	27.99		Release date July 11				
Carrie Soto is Back	Taylor Jenkins Reid	Fic	2022	15.37						
Killing the Mob: The Fight Against Organized Crime in America	Bill O'Reilly	Fic	2021	14.59	#10					
Killing the Witches: The Horror of Salem, Massachusetts	Bill O'Reilly	Fic	2023	22.4	#13					
Bluey Outdoor Fun Box Set		JF	2023	17.99						
Fairy Science	Ashely Spires	JF	2022	17.99						
Winnie the Pooh: The Classic Edition	AA Milne	JF		13.49		Replacement from damaged item				
The Ice Cream Vanishes	Julia Scarcone- Roach	JF	2023	17.09						
Lightyear	Disney	DVD		10.99						
Mulan: Special Edition	Disney	DVD		24.99						
Are you there God, it's me Margaret		DVD	2023	19.99		Release date July 11				
Wakanda Forever	Disney	DVD		19.96						
Inkheart #1		Audiobook		9.98		https://www.aud	2			
The Adventures of Alexander Von Humboldt	Andrea Wulf	YA	2018	26.95						
Maybe An Artist, A Graphic Memoir	Liz Montague	YA	2022	17.99						
The Benefits of Being an Octopus	Ann Braden	YA		13.49						
Nimona	ND Stevenson	YA	2015	17.09						
Threads That Bind	Kika Hatzopoulou	YA	2023	17.99						
Owner of a Lonley Heart	Beth Nguyen	Non Fic	2023	27		Release date July 4				
Awe: The New Science of Everyday Wonder and How It Can Transform Your Life	Dacher Keltner	Non Fic	2023	25.2						
The Wager: A Tale of Shipwreck, Mutiny and Murder	David Grann	Non Fic	2023	16.99						
			Appx total:	563.42						